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Licensee Objections/Charges Administrative Law 
Judge 

Attorneys/ 
Representatives Agents 

Virtual Pre-Hearing 
Conference Date/Time 

 
*Held via Microsoft Teams  

OR Telephonically* 

Formal Hearing 
Date/Time 

Formal Hearing 
Location 

NN TAPPAHANNOCK LLC 
NN BURGER 
303 QUEEN ST 
TAPPAHANNOCK, VA 22560-2316 
 
MAILING ADDRESS: 
NN TAPPAHANNOCK LLC 
NN BURGER 
P.O. BOX 19415 
PLANTATION, FL 33318 
 
License No.: 
088371 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF 
                  PREMISES 
088371 – MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT 
 
Administrative Case No.: 013491011 

1. The licensee 
failed to timely submit 
to the Board the annual 
review report for the 
year ending 5/31/2023, 
in violation of Sections 
4.1-114, 4.1-202 and 
4.1-225(A)(1)(b) of the 
Code of Virginia and 3 
VAC 5-70-90(D). 

Madeline Page, Esq.  M. Cooper, SA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 24, 2024, 
at 9:00 a.m. 

May 31, 2024, 
at 9:00 a.m. 

Virginia ABC Central Office 
7450 Freight Wa, 

Mechanicsville, Virginia 
23116 

ORLEANS BISTRO & GRILL CORP 
ORLEANS BISTRO & GRILL 
5442 SOUTHPOINT PLAZA WAY 

1. Between 03/05/2024 
and 03/12/2024, the 
licensee purchased wine 

Madeline Page, Esq.  L. Bell, SA 
 
 

May 24, 2024, 
at 10:00 a.m. 

May 31, 2024, 
at 10:00 a.m. 

Virginia ABC Central Office 
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FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22407-2662 
 
 
License No.: 
092998 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF  
                  PREMISES 
092998 – MIXED BEVERAGE  
                  RESTAURANT 
 
Administrative Case No.: 013491304 

or beer other than by 
cash paid and collected 
at the time of or prior to 
delivery, in violation of 
Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-
225 (A)(1)(b) and 
4.1225(A)(7) of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
30-30. 
2. The licensee failed to 
timely submit to the 
Board the annual review 
report for the year 
ending September 30, 
2023, in violation of 
Sections 4.1-114, 4.1-
202 and 4.1-225(A)(1)(b) 
of the Code of Virginia 
and 3 VAC 5-70-90(D). 
3. The licensee failed to 
submit to the Board a 
complete and accurate 
annual review report for 
the year ending 
September 30, 2023, in 
violation of Sections 4.1-
114, 4.1-202 and 4.1-
225(A)(1)(b) of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
70-90(D). 

 
 
 
 
 

7450 Freight Way 
Mechanicsville, Virginia 

23116 

 


